St. Vincent de Paul Cemetery Pricing - effective 1/1/2014

Standard Adult		Parish Member		Non Parish Member	
Grave Burial	Right of Burial	2nd Right 25% of	Right of Burial	2nd Right 25%	
(Grave >6')	Mg/It of Bullar	current grave price	MgHe of Buriar	of current grave price	
Original Cemetery	\$1,050	\$263	\$1,250	\$313	
Garden	1,500	375	1,700	425	
Outer Garden & Courtyard	1,050	263	1,250	313	
Cremation Grave	800	N/A	900	N/A	

Cross Colur	Cross Columbarium		Parish Member		Non Parish Member	
Niche		Right of Burial	2nd Right 25% of	Right of Burial	2nd Right 25%	
(12x12x12)			current grave price		of current grave price	
	Row 1	\$2,500	\$625	\$2,700	\$675	
	Row 2-5	2,900	725	3,100	775	
	Row 6	2,700	675	2,900	725	
Family Nic	:he (12x24x12)					
	Row 1	4,900	735	5,100	765	
	Row 2-4	5,200	780	5,400	810	

(Niche is 12"x12"x12" and can accommodate as may as 2 regulated sized urns.)

(Family Niche is 12"x24"x12" and can accommodate as many as 4 regulated sized urns.)

(Engraving included on Niche and family Niche pricing)

A 10% Discount applies to Right of Burial and 2nd Right of Burial through June 30, 2014 in the Garden Expansion and Columbarium

Infant/Children's Section < 6' Grave Burial -existing cemetery	Parish Member		Non Parish Member	
	Right of Burial	2nd Right	Right of Burial	2nd Right
Infant/Baby < 4'	\$300	N/A	\$500	N/A
Child 4'-6'	400	N/A	600	N/A

Burial Right purchase of a grave for a child/baby other than in the designated section is the same charge as an adult. Interment price is shown below.

Interment/Inurnment fees

In-ground graves	Adult >6'	Cremation	Child 4'-6'	Infant/Child <4'
April 1 - October 31	\$1,000	\$500	\$300	\$250
November 1-March 31	1,100	600	600	550

Inurnment fees

Columbarium Niches	Adult >6'	Cremation	Child 4'-6'	Infant/Child <4'
January 1-December 31	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500

^{*} Please note overtime fees for interment/inurnment scheduled on Saturday or in the evening.

+ Miscarried habie

There are no charges for Right of Burial or for Interment of miscarried babies, provided that interment is in the Miscarried Baby section

Other Fees

Other rees	
Overtime - All Saturday Cemetery services	\$200
Overtime - Saturday Arrival after 1 PM - per hour	\$100
Overtime - Monday through Friday arrival after 3 PM - per hour	\$100
Administrative - Change of Right of Burial Documentation	\$40
Administrative - Duplicate Right of Burial	\$20